Bribie Series Results 2015/16 - Short Course

Name

Annabelle Harris
Torryn Squires
Georgia Fredricks
Johanna Clegg
Alexandra Clegg
Indigo Patterson
Kelsey Griffith
Nathan Tanner
Drew Edwards
Jai Hockey
James Lee

Ryan Marsh
Aiden Buis

Seth Bright

Luke Delaney
Zane Farren-Price
Hanna Hoswell
Josh Corcoran
Trent Lee

Trent Wheeler
Lisa Erfurth
Emma Henderson
Amy Baker
Rebecca Michalak
Kelly Mckinlay
Paul Kitching
Chris Manteit
Kirstin Leech
Yolande Chumbley
Julie Eaddy
Sarah Passfield
Lisa Parker
Shona Robinson
Brad Purdy
Phillip Wise

Jodie Watson
Sarah Hutchinson
Donna Madsen
Helen Chapman
Lee Maybury

Neil Gordon
Marion Sanders
Erica Clydsdale
Julie Kenderdine
Helen Sprott
Jeannene Mould
Chris Varley

Urs Wenger
Robert Burger
Michael Bischoff
Gary Shorthouse
Mel Muggeridge

Category
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
12-15y
18-19
18-19
30-34
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59

Gender #Events
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
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Series points
29
22
21
17
14
13
10
31
19
19
19
15
13
10

3

0
26
30
19
15
30
15

6

5

0
20
13
30
27
24

9

7

7
22
20
40
29
14
14
38
34
30
27
20

9

8
34
30
29
17

9
34



Christine Gillions
Anne Townsley
Susan Baldwin
Gerald Todd
Vance Hetariki
Neville Sprott
Marie Edwards
Wendy Krosch
Dave Alexander
Bruce Kimmins
John Briggs
Drew Hutton

Jill Forster

Rick Morgan
Erin Pratt

Amy Gray
Donna Fothergill
Mione Haak
Jason Henderson
Michael Gray
John Mitchell
Fiona Mcanally
Glenn Gotting
Aaron Gotting
Adrian Cartia

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

65-69

65-69

70-79

70-79

Athenas

Athenas

Athenas

Athenas
Clydesdales
Clydesdales
Clydesdales
Friends Wave Short
Friends Wave Short
Friends Wave Short
Friends Wave Short

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
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30
29
27
38
21
14
32
30
39
26
39
28
36
29
39
34
23
11
38
25
22
17
18
14



