Bribie Series Results 2015/16 - Short Course

Name	Category	Gender	#Events	Series points
Annabelle Harris	12-15y	Female	3	29
Torryn Squires	12-15y 12-15y	Female	3	22
• •	•	Female	3	21
Georgia Fredricks	12-15y			
Johanna Clegg	12-15y	Female	3	17
Alexandra Clegg	12-15y	Female	3	14
Indigo Patterson	12-15y	Female	3	13
Kelsey Griffith	12-15y	Female	3	10
Nathan Tanner	12-15y	Male	4	31
Drew Edwards	12-15y	Male	3	19
Jai Hockey	12-15y	Male	3	19
James Lee	12-15y	Male	3	19
Ryan Marsh	12-15y	Male	4	15
Aiden Buis	12-15y	Male	3	13
Seth Bright	12-15y	Male	3	10
Luke Delaney	12-15y	Male	3	3
Zane Farren-Price	12-15y	Male	3	0
Hanna Hoswell	18-19	Female	3	26
Josh Corcoran	18-19	Male	3	30
Trent Lee	30-34	Male	3	19
Trent Wheeler	30-34	Male	3	15
Lisa Erfurth	35-39	Female	3	30
Emma Henderson	35-39	Female	4	15
Amy Baker	35-39	Female	4	6
Rebecca Michalak	35-39	Female	4	5
Kelly Mckinlay	35-39	Female	3	0
Paul Kitching	35-39	Male	4	20
Chris Manteit	35-39	Male	3	13
Kirstin Leech	40-44	Female	3	30
Yolande Chumbley	40-44	Female	3	27
Julie Eaddy	40-44	Female	3	24
Sarah Passfield	40-44	Female	4	9
Lisa Parker	40-44	Female	3	7
Shona Robinson	40-44	Female	3	7
Brad Purdy	40-44	Male	4	22
Phillip Wise	40-44	Male	4	
Jodie Watson	45-49	Female	4	
Sarah Hutchinson	45-49	Female	4	
Donna Madsen	45-49	Female	3	14
Helen Chapman	45-49	Female	3	14
Lee Maybury	45-49	Male	4	
Neil Gordon	45-49	Male	4	
Marion Sanders	50-54	Female	3	30
	50-54	Female	3	27
Erica Clydsdale		Female		
Julie Kenderdine	50-54		4	20
Helen Sprott	50-54	Female	3	
Jeannene Mould	50-54	Female	3	8
Chris Varley	50-54	Male	4	
Urs Wenger	50-54	Male	3	30
Robert Burger	50-54	Male	4	_
Michael Bischoff	50-54	Male	4	
Gary Shorthouse	50-54	Male	3	
Mel Muggeridge	55-59	Female	4	34

Christine Gillions	55-59	Female	3	30
Anne Townsley	55-59	Female	4	29
Susan Baldwin	55-59	Female	3	27
Gerald Todd	55-59	Male	4	38
Vance Hetariki	55-59	Male	3	21
Neville Sprott	55-59	Male	3	14
Marie Edwards	60-64	Female	4	32
Wendy Krosch	60-64	Female	3	30
Dave Alexander	60-64	Male	4	39
Bruce Kimmins	60-64	Male	3	26
John Briggs	65-69	Male	4	39
Drew Hutton	65-69	Male	3	28
Jill Forster	70-79	Female	4	36
Rick Morgan	70-79	Male	3	29
Erin Pratt	Athenas	Female	4	39
Amy Gray	Athenas	Female	4	34
Donna Fothergill	Athenas	Female	3	23
Mione Haak	Athenas	Female	3	11
Jason Henderson	Clydesdales	Male	4	38
Michael Gray	Clydesdales	Male	3	25
John Mitchell	Clydesdales	Male	3	22
Fiona Mcanally	Friends Wave Short	Female	3	17
Glenn Gotting	Friends Wave Short	Male	3	18
Aaron Gotting	Friends Wave Short	Male	3	14
Adrian Cartia	Friends Wave Short	Male	3	6